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Data sheet Product FK 224 SA 220 2

Features

material:

for transistor:
width:

height:

length:

thermal resistance:

drilling pattern:
surface:

Version:

Technical Drawing
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FK 224 ... 2201
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Board Level heatsinks>Attachable heatsink
for semiconductor-design TO 218, TO 220

aluminium

TO 220

25 mm

8.3 mm

29.4 mm

18 K/W

TO 220

black anodised

with solder lug for vertical installation

FK 224 ..2182
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https://lwww.fischerelektronik.de/web_fischer/en_GB/VA/FK224SA2202/datasheet.xhtml
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